
PROVE LIBERE LOTUS

CLASSSIFICA RIEPILOGATIVA PROVE LIBERE
POS No CONDUTTORE NAZ TEAM AUTO GR CL L1 L2 TEMPO DIST MEDIA G

L3 L4

ASSOLUTA

1 7 CALANDRI R. LOTUS EXIGE 1 1'42.954 1'17.218 1'17.218 109.559 20
1'22.328 N.Q.

2 4 CAVALIERI F. LOTUS EXIGE 1 1'17.343 N.Q. 1'17.343 0.125 109.382 33
1'18.785 1'18.429

3 6 PIERALISI G. LOTUS EXIGE 1 1'19.717 N.Q. 1'19.022 1.804 107.058 40
1'19.837 1'19.022

4 3 IMBESI S. LOTUS EXIGE 1 1'20.423 1'19.145 1'19.145 1.927 106.892 51
1'21.200 1'19.441

5 14 FASSINA F. LOTUS ELISE 2 1'22.138 N.Q. 1'19.970 2.752 105.789 31
1'20.633 1'19.970

6 2 FATTENOTTE A. LOTUS EXIGE 1 1'25.462 N.Q. 1'21.354 4.136 103.989 39
1'23.537 1'21.354

7 15 FRAZZICA M. LOTUS ELISE 3 1'25.717 N.Q. 1'22.451 5.233 102.606 36
1'25.632 1'22.451

8 9 BERGAMASCHI S. LOTUS EXIGE 2 1'26.986 1'23.281 1'23.281 6.063 101.583 47
1'26.378 1'24.542

9 12 CURTI L. LOTUS EUROPA 2 1'26.358 N.Q. 1'23.533 6.315 101.277 32
1'23.533 1'24.437

10 8 ZANNELLI P. LOTUS ELISE 2 1'26.637 N.Q. 1'24.254 7.036 100.410 33
1'24.254 1'24.464

11 5 SPINELLA G. LOTUS EXIGE 1 1'27.527 N.Q. 1'24.595 7.377 100.005 35
1'25.379 1'24.595

12 1 CECCHI L. LOTUS EXIGE 1 1'27.770 N.Q. 1'25.701 8.483 98.715 34
1'27.227 1'25.701

13 17 TAGLIAFERRI G. LOTUS ELISE 3 1'29.369 1'29.236 1'26.141 8.923 98.211 47
1'31.052 1'26.141

14 22 ZANARDI A. MAZDA MX5 3 1'30.697 N.Q. 1'27.249 10.031 96.963 30
1'27.697 1'27.249

15 10 PELLEGRINI G. LOTUS EXIGE 2 1'29.091 N.Q. 1'27.911 10.693 96.233 28
1'27.911 1'29.749

16 19 MASSA A. MAZDA MX5 3 1'35.283 1'31.483 1'31.483 14.265 92.476 35
1'33.552 1'34.393

17 11 SALADINI A. LOTUS ELISE 2 1'39.734 N.Q. 1'31.873 14.655 92.083 32
1'35.179 1'31.873

18 13 MEDURI G.M. LOTUS ELISE 2 1'36.579 N.Q. 1'32.111 14.893 91.845 25
1'35.632 1'32.111

19 21 VADORA E. MAZDA MX5 3 1'36.739 N.Q. 1'32.512 15.294 91.447 32
1'34.985 1'32.512

20 23 FALCONE M. LOTUS EUROPA 1 1'38.978 N.Q. 1'33.918 16.700 90.078 17
1'33.918 N.Q.

21 20 SCORCIA G. MAZDA MX5 3 1'39.333 1'38.537 1'36.633 19.415 87.547 38
1'38.725 1'36.633

22 18 VALENTINI E. MAZDA MX5 3 1'43.530 N.Q. 1'36.771 19.553 87.422 32
1'36.986 1'36.771

23 16 ALIENS CAR LOTUS ELISE 3 N.Q. N.Q. 1'53.373 36.155 74.620 3
N.Q. 1'53.373
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POS No CONDUTTORE NAZ TEAM AUTO GR CL L1 L2 TEMPO DIST MEDIA G
L3 L4

CLASSE 1 (over 220 cv)

1 7 CALANDRI R. LOTUS EXIGE 1 1'42.954 1'17.218 1'17.218 109.559 20
1'22.328 N.Q.

2 4 CAVALIERI F. LOTUS EXIGE 1 1'17.343 N.Q. 1'17.343 0.125 109.382 33
1'18.785 1'18.429

3 6 PIERALISI G. LOTUS EXIGE 1 1'19.717 N.Q. 1'19.022 1.804 107.058 40
1'19.837 1'19.022

4 3 IMBESI S. LOTUS EXIGE 1 1'20.423 1'19.145 1'19.145 1.927 106.892 51
1'21.200 1'19.441

5 2 FATTENOTTE A. LOTUS EXIGE 1 1'25.462 N.Q. 1'21.354 4.136 103.989 39
1'23.537 1'21.354

6 5 SPINELLA G. LOTUS EXIGE 1 1'27.527 N.Q. 1'24.595 7.377 100.005 35
1'25.379 1'24.595

7 1 CECCHI L. LOTUS EXIGE 1 1'27.770 N.Q. 1'25.701 8.483 98.715 34
1'27.227 1'25.701

8 23 FALCONE M. LOTUS EUROPA 1 1'38.978 N.Q. 1'33.918 16.700 90.078 17
1'33.918 N.Q.

CLASSE 2 (192-220 cv)

1 14 FASSINA F. LOTUS ELISE 2 1'22.138 N.Q. 1'19.970 105.789 31
1'20.633 1'19.970

2 9 BERGAMASCHI S. LOTUS EXIGE 2 1'26.986 1'23.281 1'23.281 3.311 101.583 47
1'26.378 1'24.542

3 12 CURTI L. LOTUS EUROPA 2 1'26.358 N.Q. 1'23.533 3.563 101.277 32
1'23.533 1'24.437

4 8 ZANNELLI P. LOTUS ELISE 2 1'26.637 N.Q. 1'24.254 4.284 100.410 33
1'24.254 1'24.464

5 10 PELLEGRINI G. LOTUS EXIGE 2 1'29.091 N.Q. 1'27.911 7.941 96.233 28
1'27.911 1'29.749

6 11 SALADINI A. LOTUS ELISE 2 1'39.734 N.Q. 1'31.873 11.903 92.083 32
1'35.179 1'31.873

7 13 MEDURI G.M. LOTUS ELISE 2 1'36.579 N.Q. 1'32.111 12.141 91.845 25
1'35.632 1'32.111

CLASSE 3 (under 192 cv)

1 15 FRAZZICA M. LOTUS ELISE 3 1'25.717 N.Q. 1'22.451 102.606 36
1'25.632 1'22.451

2 17 TAGLIAFERRI G. LOTUS ELISE 3 1'29.369 1'29.236 1'26.141 3.690 98.211 47
1'31.052 1'26.141

3 22 ZANARDI A. MAZDA MX5 3 1'30.697 N.Q. 1'27.249 4.798 96.963 30
1'27.697 1'27.249

4 19 MASSA A. MAZDA MX5 3 1'35.283 1'31.483 1'31.483 9.032 92.476 35
1'33.552 1'34.393

5 21 VADORA E. MAZDA MX5 3 1'36.739 N.Q. 1'32.512 10.061 91.447 32
1'34.985 1'32.512

6 20 SCORCIA G. MAZDA MX5 3 1'39.333 1'38.537 1'36.633 14.182 87.547 38
1'38.725 1'36.633

7 18 VALENTINI E. MAZDA MX5 3 1'43.530 N.Q. 1'36.771 14.320 87.422 32
1'36.986 1'36.771

8 16 ALIENS CAR LOTUS ELISE 3 N.Q. N.Q. 1'53.373 30.922 74.620 3
N.Q. 1'53.373
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POS No CONDUTTORE NAZ TEAM AUTO GR CL L1 L2 TEMPO DIST MEDIA G
L3 L4

Esposta ore:

Il DSC: Rapi Andrea

ORA INIZIO (     ) ORA FINE (     )
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